
Winter 2023 

Purple Bus HS 

6:30 AM -Start on Rt. 27E 

6:31 House# 88 

6:34 Sunview Apartments (2nd Entrance) 

6:35 Turn around at Ham Rd. 

6:38 c/o Colonial 

6:39 Copy Center PM Only 

6:40 c/o Hummingbird 

6:42 c/o Sun Hill 

6:44 c/o Long Hill (First Entrance) 

6:45 Turn around at Nick's Place 

Effective 03/02/2023 

(PM) Right onto 107 S Deerfield Rd. (PM ONLY) Check if she is on. If not straight on 27W. 

Turn around Deerfield town line back out onto 107 N (PM ONLY) 

House# 42 (PM ONLY) 

6:48 Canterbury Commons 

6:50 Arrive at the High School 

Orange High School Route AM (Formerly White Dot Bus ) 

Start at c/o 27W and Main St. 

6:15 House #110 

6:16 House #131 

Take a right onto 102 S 

6:21 House #7 

6:23 Wil-Lyn Trailer Park 

6:25 c/o Park Place Monday's am ONLY 

6:26 c/o Ventura 

6:28 c/o Branch Rd. 

6:32 Turn around at Chester Town Shed 

Left onto Rt. 102 

6:33 c/o Ida Lane 

6:34 c/o Riverside Dr. 

6:35 c/o Darren Dr. 

6:35 Right onto Blueberry Hill Rd. 

6:38 Right onto Sandy Brook (First Entrance) 

6:40 c/o Sandy Brook/Blueberry Hill 

Left onto Blueberry Hill and Right onto Rt. 102N Chester Rd. 

Left onto Batchelder 

6:45 

6:47 

6:48 

6:49 

6:50 

6:51 

6:57 

c/o Batchelder and Old Freemont (Formerly House #13) 

House 93 

House 76 

c/o Mica Dr. 

c/o Washington Dr. 

c/o Pierce Rd. 

Arrive at High School 



**Orange High School Route PM (Formerly White) 

From Harriman Hill Rd. Straight across Intersection 

Left onto Main St. 

House #110 

House 131 

Right onto Rt.102 S 

c/o Main St. Old Batchelder (Formerly House #13) 

Left onto 102 N 

Left into 2nd entrance 7-11 

Apartments #39 

Right out of 7-11 onto 102 S 

House# 7 

Wil-Lin Trailer Park 

c/o Branch Rd. 

Turn around at Chester Town Shed 

Left onto Rt. 102 

c/o Ida Lane 

c/o Riverside Dr. 

c/o Darren Dr. 

Right onto Blueberry Hill Rd. 

Right onto Sandy Brook 

c/o Sandy Brook/ Blueberry Hill 

Left onto Blueberry Hill, Right onto 102N 

Left onto Batchelder 

House #93 

House #76 

c/o Mica Dr. 

c/o Washington Dr. 

c/o Pierce 

Green Bus HS AM & PM 

From Rt. 27 E, turn right onto Prescott Rd. 

6:30 c/o Boulder Ct. 

6:32 House #46 PM ONLY 

6:35 c/o Kristy Ct. 

Right onto Rt. 107 /Fremont Rd. 

6:38 c/o Lilac 

Left onto Rt. 102. 

Left onto Brown Rd. 

6:42 c/o Regina Ave. 

6:43 c/o Lisa Ave. 

Left onto Rt. 107 

6:45 c/o Paradise Dr. 

Right onto Rt. 102 {Freetown Rd.) 

6:47 62 Freetown Rd. *Riverbend Apts 

Right onto Essex Dr. 

6:49 Stop at Bowling Alley 






